Lori's DJ Service is committed to protecting your privacy. Any information we may gather about you is used by us only, so that we can make our website easier to use and more relevant to you, and keep you informed of our products and promotions.

What information does Lori's DJ Service collect, and how does Lori's DJ Service use this information?

There are two types of information we collect. The first is general information regarding the pages on our website. We keep track of how many people visit certain pages for tracking information purpose only and so we can improve the site. The second is specific information you give us if you choose to request printed materials or other promotions. We use this information to fulfill your request and to offer you quality service and product, and keep you informed of our products and special events. Lori's DJ Service uses session cookies to improve the usability of the site. These cookies are anonymous and are not saved on your computer. They are in no way linked to personally identifiable information.

Does Lori's DJ Service disclose the information it gathers to third parties?

Lori's DJ Service does not sell, rent or release information gathered on our website to any individuals, companies or groups without your discretion. Any information we gather is used for Lori's DJ Service's own purposes as stated above.

Will you receive emails and telephone calls from Lori's DJ Service? Can you choose not to?

You will only receive email communication from Lori's DJ Service if you register your email information with us (for example, when you request for a Bridal/Party Packet). Any email you receive from us will contain information regarding opportunities that may benefit you, such as sale offers. Telephone calls are placed for two reasons: initially for the receipt of the Bridal/Party Packets and information purpose only. We are committed to limit calls for the sake of communication only for booked clients and for new clients, for the sake of communicating services offered through Lori's DJ Service. Continous sales calls are strictly prohibited from our service and you will not be harassed with numerous calls. Lori's DJ Service is committed to protecting your privacy. Any information we may gather about you is used by us only, so that we can make our website easier to use and more relevant to you, and keep you informed of our products and promotions. You may choose not to receive anymore emails simply by emailing us with your request. Our email address is djlori@comcast.net.

Your consent by use: By using our website, you consent to the above uses of information. If any changes occur in this policy, we will post them here so you always have access to our current policy in regard to your privacy.

Lori's DJ Service may not be affiliated with and cannot be held responsible for information that is provided by sites that link to Lori's DJ Service. The information and points of view on these sites are not those of Lori's DJ Service and do not reflect the opinions or position of Lori's DJ Service.

Usage of pictures and videotape(ing) during and after event:

Unless indicated by yourself, we reserve the right to photograph pictures and videotape every aspect of the event serviced. Reasons: For usage of promotional aspect of our website, new clients meetings and any respectable and clean advertising of Lori's DJ Service only.

Because we carry DJ liability insurance for protection for our clients, their guests/non-clients and well as our entire aspect of our services, we reserve the right to videotape every event in our discretion for the potential of any liability. For promotional product only, every client(s) who books any event will receive the free picture snapshot taken at the time of the event as a courtesy thank you from Lori's DJ Service. Picture negatives may or may not be given to the client, upon discretion of Lori's DJ Service reserves the right to keep any for the sole discretion as mentioned above. Our clients and anyone else who request at their discretion, reserve the right to request a copy only of our videotaping of their event serviced only for a nominal fee set by Lori's DJ Service.

Lori's DJ Service reserves the rights to keep the original videotape as it is deemed as property of Lori's DJ Service. Because Lori's DJ Service does not include videotaping as service offered for hire, by client asking for copies of the video tape for their personal use, Lori's DJ Service is exempt for all liabilities and responsibilities of the videotape copy. No refunds will be honored for any copies of any videotapes.

Contacting Lori's DJ Service: If you have any questions regarding any aspect of the above privacy policy, please contact us via email only: djlori@comcast.net.